EMDIKAGARCHADE ITURRASPE

Season Club

2023
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016

Competing
inthe

ACT
No
No
No
KAIARRIBA Yes
KAIARRIBA No
KAIARRIBA No
KAIARRIBA No
KAIARRIBA No
TOLOSA No

Condition on

Own
Own
Not own
Not own
Not own
Formed

ENDIKA
GARCIA

DE

I TURRASPE
COLOMO

Bornin:
TOLOSA 07-
17-1998

Times

AMENABARDBDONOSTIARRA UR KIROLA

Times  Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

17 4

176 1 19:26,02 21:49,18



